NORO

CORNER SHOWER FROST
CONCEPT WALL 1150 HAPPY

Item number: 302035

The Frost Concept shower enclosure is a flexible and modern shower
solution consisting of a fixed shower enclosure together with a shower
door, for installation in corners. This shower enclosure gives you a lot
of variation. You choose the solution that suits you best. The door can

Detailed information

Item number

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Sunda Hus

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Width

Width max (mm)

Width min. (mm)

Depth (mm)

Depth max. (mm)

Depth min. (mm)

Glass thickness, door (mm)

Glass thickness, fixated wall
(mm)
Hinge lift height (mm)

Net weight (kg)
Left/right model

7340032403770

EN14428
Yes

Yes
EC010034

2022
1180
1185
1175
895
905
885
6

8

5
81,3
Vandbar

2403
2037

2034

>
Vi

[\

Included articles

201

noro

Material and surface treatment

Main material
Surface treatment
Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m)
Package height(m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

be installed with surface-mounted pipes up to 30mm diameter. A
profile for external pipework to the fixed shower wall is available for
purchase. The curtain rod is 120 cm and easy to cut to the desired
length and is attached to the wall or ceiling.

1 x shower door frost ¢ 90 sm matt-silver, transparent glass
1 x wall profile set for frost 115 dv incl. upper conection

1 x noro frost dv 115smp happy going noro art. no. 2034

Safety glass, Aluminum
Anodized
Patterned/Clear glass

Aluminum

2,100
0,160
1,250
87,500



Care instructions

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep
grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using
household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to
remove grease stains.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/showers/corner-showers/corner-shower-frost-concept-wall-1150-happy-door-900-klar

