# **NORO**



# CORNER SHOWER FROST CONCEPT WALL 1150 HAPPY

Item number: 302035

The Frost Concept shower enclosure is a flexible and modern shower solution consisting of a fixed shower enclosure together with a shower door, for installation in corners. This shower enclosure gives you a lot of variation. You choose the solution that suits you best. The door can be installed with surface-mounted pipes up to 30mm diameter. A profile for external pipework to the fixed shower wall is available for purchase. The curtain rod is 120 cm and easy to cut to the desired length and is attached to the wall or ceiling.

#### Included articles

2403	1 x shower door frost c 90 sm matt-silver, transparent glas 201
2037	1 x wall profile set for frost 115 dv incl. upper conection noro
2034	1 x noro frost dy 115smp happy going noro art, no. 2034



## **Detailed** information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
EAN	7340032403770	Main material	Safety glass, Aluminum
Standards and classifications		Surface treatment	Anodized
EN standard	EN14428	Glass	Patterned/Clear glass
Sunda Hus	Yes	Color	Aluminum
CE marked	Yes	Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC010034	Package width (m)	2,100
Product dimensions and weight		Package height(m)	0,160
Height (mm)	2022	Package depth(m)	1,250
Width	1180	Package weight(kg)	87,500
Width max (mm)	1185		
Width min. (mm)	1175		
Depth (mm)	895		
Depth max. (mm)	905		
Depth min. (mm)	885		
Glass thickness, door (mm)	6		
Glass thickness, fixated wall (mm)	8		
Hinge lift height (mm)	5		
Net weight (kg)	81,3		
Left/right model	Vändbar		

### Care instructions

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.

Read more on norobathroom.eu